
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0246 Name: TI/PW - Arup for Civic Center IT Integration

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:2/16/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/20/2018 3/13/2018

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager, or designee, to execute an amendment to Contract No.
33344 and increase Blanket Purchase Order (BPO) No. BPPW14000009 with Arup North America
Limited, for Civic Center Information Technology Integration and Parking Facility demand needs
assessment costs by $2,102,000, for a revised total amount not to exceed $10,201,733; and

Increase appropriations in the General Services Fund (IS 385) in the Technology and Innovation
Department (TI) by $1,752,000.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Technology and Innovation, Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 031318-R-31sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council3/13/2018 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

